Name of Work Value of the work (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 1 Kamarhati Municipality .( List of 04 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_1 

Rs. 88,52,131.00 

[Rupees Eighty-eight 

lakh fifty-two 

thousand one 

hundred thirty-one 

only] 

Rs. 1,77,043.00 

[Rupees One lakh 

seventy-seven thousand 

forty-three only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

2 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 3 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 05 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_2 

Rs. 98,34,101.00 

[Rupees Ninety-eight 

lakh thirty-four 

thousand one 

hundred one only] 

Rs. 1,96,682.00 

[Rupees One lakh ninety-

six thousand six hundred 

eighty-two only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days 

3 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 4 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 05 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_3 

Rs. 96,18,424.00 

[Rupees Ninety-six 

lakh eighteen 

thousand four 

hundred twenty-four 

only] 

Rs. 1,92,368.00 

[Rupees One lakh ninety-

two thousand three 

hundred sixty-eight only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

4 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 5 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 05 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_4 

Rs. 1,42,53,352.00 

[Rupees One crore 

forty-two lakh fifty-

three thousand three 

hundred fifty-two 

only] 

Rs. 2,85,067.00 

[Rupees Two lakh eighty-

five thousand sixty-seven 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

60 (Sixty) 

days 

5 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 7 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 01 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_5 

Rs. 14,70,668.00 

[Rupees Fourteen 

lakh seventy thousand 

six hundred sixty-

eight only] 

Rs. 29,413.00 

[Rupees Twenty-nine 

thousand four hundred 

thirteen only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

6 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 8 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 01 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_6 

Rs. 89,68,760.00 

[Rupees Eighty-nine 

lakh sixty-eight 

thousand seven 

hundred sixty only] 

Rs. 1,79,375.00 

[Rupees One lakh 

seventy-nine thousand 

three hundred seventy-

five only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days 

7 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 9 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 02 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_7 

Rs. 40,55,765.00 

[Rupees Forty lakh 

fifty-five thousand 

seven hundred sixty-

five only] 

Rs. 81,115.00 

[Rupees Eighty-one 

thousand one hundred 

fifteen only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days 

8 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 10 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 03 

nos roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5001169_8 

Rs. 1,35,22,640.00 

[Rupees One crore 

thirty-five lakh 

twenty-two thousand 

six hundred forty 

only] 

Rs. 2,70,453.00 

[Rupees Two lakh 

seventy thousand four 

hundred fifty-three only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

60(Sixty) 

days.    

09 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 11 Kamarhati Municipality.( List of 05